Chicago Title Insurance Company

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

On this2/3/2014 before me personally appeared	20
John Berry	
to me personally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that:	0074
1. Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature:	86 1
2 Accionation 7 1 B	ω .
2. Affiant isJohn Berry	
the merest of arrang in the above premises as owner, son of owner, etc.	
3. Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by the entireties by John Berry and Pearlie Mae Berry 4. Said Pearlie Mae Berry CIAL: (a) Fill in name of co-tenant who died) died on hapril 10, 2013 he property of the Lake County Recorder: [leaving	TE STERE OF
5. The legal description of the premises in question is: 45-08-07-380-0	010.000-004
Tarrytown First Subdivision All L.27 Bl.6 Address Commonly Known As 4222 w. 21st Ave Gary, In	
THE DER'S OF	
6. Is there Federal or State inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of sa	160 1
decedent? Yes No If yes, then estimated taxes due are \$	Les Monday
The taxes due are X paid or unpaid.	ED P
FEB 07	2014

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR THIS IS AN OFFICIAL COPY OF RECORD OF DEATH. ORIGINAL COPY ON FILE AT INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

1033676

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

				CERTIFI	ICATE	OF DE	ATH						
Local No	00017	<u> </u>	E	DR No 000			87			te No			
Decedent's Legal Name (First, Mid	idle, Last)			1a. Maiden	•	emale)		2. Sex	3	3. Time Of		4. Date 0	of Death (Month/Day/Yea
PEARLIE MAE BERRY 5. Social Security Number 6a. Age - Yrs 6b. Under 1 Year 6c. Under 1 Mo		JENKINS onth 6d. Under 1 Da	JENKINS h 6d. Under 1 Day 6e. Under 1 Hour						:05 AM 04/10/2013 Birthplace (City and State or Foreign Country)				
8	5 Months		Days	Hours	Minu	ites		02/02/1928 MARTHAVILLE, LA					
9. Ever in U.S. Armed Forces?	10. If Death Occurre	d In A Hospit	al:	·		If Death Occu		where Other The ecedent's Home		spital		m Care Facili	* ·
			partment Outpat	ient 🔲 Dead on An		Other (Specify)							·
11. Facility Name (If Not Institution, 4222 WEST 21ST AVEN	IUE	nber)									1		
12. City Or Town, State, And Zip Coo	le					13. County	Of Death			l		itus At Time (Married, Bu	Of Death It Separated Divorce
GARY, IN, 46404 15. Surviving Spouse's Name				15a. (If Wife)Give Ma	aiden Last N	LAKE		16. Decedent	's Hsual (Widowed	☐ Never	Married Unknown Of Business/Industry
IOUN DEDDY				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						J 200 p 2 11 01 1			Ţ
JOHN BERRY 18. Residence - State		18a. Co	ounty	<u></u>	18	Bb. City Or To		HOME MA	KER			OWN H	OME
INDIANA		LAKE			G/	ARY							
18c. Street And Number								1	8d. Apt.	No.	18e. Zip Code 18f. Inside City Limits		
4222 WEST 21ST AVEN	IUE				,						46	404	Yes No
19. Decedent's Education HIGH SCHOOL GRADU	ATE OR GEI)	Decedent Of His			21. [Decedent's	Race					
COMPLETED 22. Father's Name (First, Middle, Last	t)	NO	T HISPAN	IC	23. Mo	Black other's Name (can Americ le, Last)	can		23a. N	Nother's Maid	len Last Name
BENNIE JENKINS	•				VAZEN	JAME JEN	INING						
24. Informant's Name		13	24a. Relationshi	p To Decedent		NNIE JEN Mailing Address		nd Number, City	y, State, 2	Zip Code)	IVVAL	LACE	
JOHN BERRY		 	HUSBAND				21ST A	VENUE, G	ARY,	IN 464	04		
25a. Method Of Disposition		25b. Place	Of Disposition	25. (Name Of Cemetery,	Place Of Di , Crematory,	sposition , Other Place)	25c. Lo	cation - City, To	wn, And	State			
☑ Burial ☐ Cremation ☐ Donation☐ Removal From State	on LI Entombrent			Doct	um	ent	15						
Other (Specify): 26. Was Coroner Contacted?	27. Name And		LL CEME				GAR'	Y, IN			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	27a Fune	ral Home License Numbe
☑ Yes ☐ No			1		JF J		IA						
27b. Signature Of Indiana Funeral Se	rvice Licensee:		his D	OCUMEI	IT IS	the p	rop	ET L 27c.	License N	Vumber (Of	Licensee):	[FH1050	00021
YOLANDA SMITH , BY E	LECTRONIC	SIGNA		Cause Of Death (See Instru	ctions And E	examples)		00003	361			Approximate
28. Part I. Enter The <u>Chain Of Ev</u> Such As Cardiac Arrest, Respirat A Line. Add Additinal Lines If Ne	orv Arrest, Or Ven	njuries, Or 0 tricular Fibril	Complications - llation Without	That Directly Caus Showing The Etiolo	sed The De ogy. Do No	eath. Do Not E t Abbreviate.	Enter Term Enter Only	ninal Events y One Cause (On				Interval: Onset To Death
Immediate Cause (Final Disease	Or Condition Resu	Iting In Dea	th) A.	DEMENTIA			Due to (Or As	A Consequence Off:					YEAR
Sequentially List Conditions, If Any, Leading To The Cause Listed On B.													
Line A. Enter The Underlying Ca The Events Resulting In Death) L		jury That Ini	itiated C.				Due to (Or As	A Consequence Of):					
			D.				Due to (Or As	A Consequence Of):					
Part II. Enter Other Significant Condition	ns Contributing to D	eath But Not		e Underlying Cause (Givin In Par	tı l	29. Was A	An Autopsy Pen	formed?		☐ Yes	⊠ No	
EMPHYSEMA 31. Did Tobacoo Use Contribute To D	orth 2	IS Formal					30. Were	Autopsy Finding			lete The Ca		n? ☐ Yes ☐ No
☐ Yes ☐ Probably ☐ No ☒ Ur	ıknown		_	Pregnant At Time Of Deal	14,125000			ays Of Death	X Natura		cide 🔲 A		Pending Investigation
34. Date Of Injury (Month/Day/Year)	1	Not Pregnant, 5. Time Of Ir		To 1 year Before Death		own If Pregnant With try (E.G., Dece		ne, Construction	Suicid Site, Res	le	Not Be De ooded Area	termined	Injury At Work?
				2									☐ Yes ☐ No
38. Location Of Injury - State	38	a. City Or To	own	38b.	Street & No	umber				3	88c. Apt. No). 38d.	Zip Code
39. Describe How Injury Occurred				EL TOTAL	///DIAN	10 1111		14	O If Tran	nsnortation	Injury Spec	ifu	
44 Ci 0/5	·	4				Him			Driver/Ope	erator Pas	senger Pec	cify: lestrian Other	r (Specify)
41. Signature, Of Person Certifying C WILLIAM J PIERCE, BY	ELECTRONI	C SIGNA	ATURE					42. Certifier			Coroner	Пн	eath Officer
43. Name, Address And Zip Code Of F	Person Certifying Ca	use Of Death	i							License Nu			Date Certified
MILLIAM J PIERCE 210 E 90TH DRIVE, MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410 01025010A 04/16/201 46. Additional Funeral Service Provider: 47. *Akas:				04/16/2013									
48. Signature of Local Health Officer:								(Q. Ec. P			J 44		
ROLAND H WALKER, VIA ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF DEATH (ENTRY OR ORIGIN					For Registrar Only - Date Filed (Month/Day/Year): APR 18 2013								
		* + * ¥	AMENDM	ENT TO CERTIFIC.	ATE OF D	EATH (ENTR	Y OR OR	IGINAL)					

State Forrth/\$38950 ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

(7/05)

7. Where this affidavit relates to a tenan	cy by the entireties, were the parties ever
divorced?no	
(If answer is "Yes", identify the divor	rce proceedings:
):
8. Affiant's relationship to the deceased	
	Signature John Bur
	Printed Name John Berry
	Address: 4222 W.21st ave
	Gary, in 46404
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	nt is
This 2/3/2014 OFFI	CIAL!
	e property of
the take founty	Recorder!
Notary Public	
Printed Name Lolita Davis	
My County of Residence is: Lake	
In the State of <u>Indiana</u>	
My Commission Expires Notary Public State of County of Lake	of Indiana
My Comm. Expires Fe	b 22, 2018
This instrument prepared by	SJK
EAL.	
VOIANA.	